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Product Name Petite Caramel & Macadamia Cheesecake
Category Petite Code PTCAR
Units Per Pack 6 Per Pack Barcode GTIN 9346369002196
Product Size 60 mm Serves 6 serves
Net Weight 0.908 kg Gross Weight 0.961 kg
Production Baked cheesecake with chopped macadamias, almonds and swirls of caramel. Topped with buttercream, caramel
description fudge and toffee almond praline shards. Please note, praline shards will gradually melt into a toffee syrup.
|ngredients Neufchatel cheese (36.1%)(Milk, cream (from milk), Salt, stabiliser (410, 412), Starter Culture), Sugar, Cream

Allergen Callout

Refrigerated Shelf
Life

Packaging
Nutrition

Information

QOuter Code
Outer Type

Outer Barcode
Gross Weight

(Pasteurised Cream, Halal Gelatine, Thickener (407a), Emulsifier (471)), Gluten free biscuit crumb (Tapioca starch,

Nuttelex margarine, caster sugar, besan flour, eggs, vanilla essence, baking powder, xanthan gum (415)), Egg, White
chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk Solids, Stabiliser (492), Emulsifier (322 - soy, 476), flavour), Macadamia nuts
(2.39%), Almonds (2.08%), Lemon, Caramel fudge (1.99%) (milk), Butter (Cream (milk)), Coconut (sodium
metabisulphite (223)), Stabiliser (emulsifiers (435, 471), antioxidant (307b (soy)), flavour), Fondant, Water,

Canola oil, Gluten free cornflour, Glucose, Salt.

Made with Gluten Free Ingredients
(May Contain Traces)

5 days
Plastic Box - FP13
230 x 170 x98 mm
NUTRITION INFORMATION
Servings per package:  6.00
Serving size: 156133 g
Average Average
Quantity per Quantity per
Serving 100 g
Energy 2350 kJ 1550 kJ
Protein 90 g 59¢g
Fat, total 394g 260g
- saturated 2359 155 ¢
Carbohydrate 436 g 288 g
- sugars 348g 230g
Sodium 291 mg 192 mg
OPTCAR Packs per outer 16
Short Outers per layer 8
Square
580 x 580 x
107 mm
TBD Layer per pallet 7
15.38 kg Outers per pallet 56

Interstate and International

For Stock Received Frozen

Frozen Shelf Life
Frozen Storage
Frozen Thawing

Instructions

213 Days

Frozen at or below -18°C.

Warning Contains: Tree Nuts (Almond,
Al Macadar%ia), Egg, Milk and Soy. Also Contains
Statement Sulphites.

May contain traces of: Wheat, Gluten, Other
Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds and Lupin.

Intended Storage Refrigerated storage at 1 - 5°c.

Intended Use
Distribution Method

For immediate consumption.

Via refrigerated vehicle

TECHNICAL DATA CONTACT:

NAME Simone Tokarek

POSITION TITLE HACCP Coordinator

EMAIL vm(@sweetbynature.com.au
PHONE +613 9456 9300

FAX +613 9456 9033
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Country of Origin Made in Australia

from at least 85%
(1] Australian ingredients

Allow to defrost in refrigerator (below 5°C). Once defrosted, keep reFrigerated below 5°C and consume strictly

within 5 days’ time. Note Thawing times are provided as a guide and may vary.
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